TABULATIONS FOR RFP 2417 MP Equipment

ITEMS

QTY

© 00 N O o b~ W N -

[N
R~ o

T O O N =
o N oo o A oWwN

19.1
19.2
20
21
22
23
24

CONVECTION OVEN, GAS

RANGE, 36", 6 OPEN BURNERS
GRIDDLE, GAS, COUNTERTOP
CONVECTION STEAMER, GAS
COMBI OVEN, GAS

CONVECTION STEAMER, GAS
CHARBROILER, GAS, COUNTERTOP
CONVECTION OVEN, GAS

DISPLAY CASE, MILK

DISPLAY CASE, MILK
MOBILE HEATED CABINET

ROLL-IN REFRIGERATOR

OPEN DISPLAY MERCHANDISER

ROLL-IN FREEZER

ROLL-IN REFRIGERATOR

PLANETARY MIXER

FOOD PROCESSOR, BENCHTOP / COUNTERTOP
FOOD PROCESSOR, BENCHTOP / COUNTERTOP
WORKTABLE

WORKTABLE

REACH-IN REFRIGERATOR

TORTILLA/DOUGH PRESS

NUGGET ICE MAKER

NUGGET ICE MAKER

INSTALLATION

FREIGHT

TOTALS
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Ace Mart

$10,153.23
$6,155.73
$9,179.03
$21,944 .21
$88,738.12
$22,554.90
$12,294.65
$10,398.56
$49,253.08

$24,113.63
$4,204.62

$15,375.60
$30,447.92
$13,225.63
$10,011.66
$9,041.51
$5,698.80
$2,874.38
$4,879.68
$6,087.05
$4,604.19
$2,939.41
$8,518.60
$7,759.15
$55,550.00
$2,443.98
$438,447.32

Mission
Jean's Restaurant | Kommercial | Restaurant Pasco
Supply Kitchen Supply Brokerage
$10,473.80 $10,505.00 $11,255.00
$6,348.72 $6,348.00 $5,785.00
$9,468.50 $9,493.00 $9,375.00
$22,641.08 $22,774.00 $24,370.00
$90,574.03 $95,426.00 $91,350.00
$23,271.26 $23,409.00 $24,870.00
$12,683.56 $12,734.00 $13,640.00
$10,726.96 $10,760.00 $11,530.00
$49,493.36 $52,000.00 $51,165.00
$24,231.26 $25,469.00 $25,275.00
$4,338.82 $4,374.00 $5,490.00
$17,608.42 $18,153.00 $18,970.00
$30,596.46 $32,534.00 $31,890.00
$15,146.24 $15,615.00 $16,320.00
$11,465.54 $11,820.00 $12,350.00
$9,376.39 $9,889.00 $9,995.00
$5,909.87 $6,233.00 $6,310.00
$2,980.84 $3,144.00 $3,180.00
$4,786.73 $4,647.00 $4,850.00
$5,971.11 $5,797.00 $6,060.00
$5,272.80 $5,586.00 $5,680.00
$2,844.87 $3,070.00 $2,965.00
$8,431.91 $9,063.00 $9,445.00
$9,257.22 $8,257.00 $8,605.00
$50,500.00 $50,500.00 $52,775.00
$2,875.00
$447,274.75 $453,645.00  $457,600.00 $463,500.00
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