TABULATIONS FOR RFP 2417 MP Equipment

ITEMS	QTY	Ace Mart	Jean's Restaurant Supply	Kommercial Kitchen	Mission Restaurant Supply	Pasco Brokerage
1 CONVECTION OVEN, GAS	1	\$10,153.23	\$10,473.80		\$10,505.00	\$11,255.00
2 RANGE, 36", 6 OPEN BURNERS	1	\$6,155.73	\$6,348.72		\$6,348.00	\$5,785.00
3 GRIDDLE, GAS, COUNTERTOP	1	\$9,179.03	\$9,468.50		\$9,493.00	\$9,375.00
4 CONVECTION STEAMER, GAS	1	\$21,944.21	\$22,641.08		\$22,774.00	\$24,370.00
5 COMBI OVEN, GAS	2	\$88,738.12	\$90,574.03		\$95,426.00	\$91,350.00
6 CONVECTION STEAMER, GAS	1	\$22,554.90	\$23,271.26		\$23,409.00	\$24,870.00
7 CHARBROILER, GAS, COUNTERTOP	1	\$12,294.65	\$12,683.56		\$12,734.00	\$13,640.00
8 CONVECTION OVEN, GAS	1	\$10,398.56	\$10,726.96		\$10,760.00	\$11,530.00
9 DISPLAY CASE, MILK	2	\$49,253.08	\$49,493.36		\$52,000.00	\$51,165.00
10 DISPLAY CASE, MILK	1	\$24,113.63	\$24,231.26		\$25,469.00	\$25,275.00
11 MOBILE HEATED CABINET	2	\$4,204.62	\$4,338.82		\$4,374.00	\$5,490.00
12 ROLL-IN REFRIGERATOR	1	\$15,375.60	\$17,608.42		\$18,153.00	\$18,970.00
13 OPEN DISPLAY MERCHANDISER	2	\$30,447.92	\$30,596.46		\$32,534.00	\$31,890.00
14 ROLL-IN FREEZER	1	\$13,225.63	\$15,146.24		\$15,615.00	\$16,320.00
15 ROLL-IN REFRIGERATOR	1	\$10,011.66	\$11,465.54		\$11,820.00	\$12,350.00
16 PLANETARY MIXER	1	\$9,041.51	\$9,376.39		\$9,889.00	\$9,995.00
17 FOOD PROCESSOR, BENCHTOP / COUNTERTOP	1	\$5,698.80	\$5,909.87		\$6,233.00	\$6,310.00
18 FOOD PROCESSOR, BENCHTOP / COUNTERTOP	1	\$2,874.38	\$2,980.84		\$3,144.00	\$3,180.00
19.1 WORKTABLE	1	\$4,879.68	\$4,786.73		\$4,647.00	\$4,850.00
19.2 WORKTABLE	1	\$6,087.05	\$5,971.11		\$5,797.00	\$6,060.00
20 REACH-IN REFRIGERATOR	1	\$4,604.19	\$5,272.80		\$5,586.00	\$5,680.00
21 TORTILLA/DOUGH PRESS	1	\$2,939.41	\$2,844.87		\$3,070.00	\$2,965.00
22 NUGGET ICE MAKER	1	\$8,518.60	\$8,431.91		\$9,063.00	\$9,445.00
23 NUGGET ICE MAKER	1	\$7,759.15	\$9,257.22		\$8,257.00	\$8,605.00
24 INSTALLATION	1	\$55,550.00	\$50,500.00		\$50,500.00	\$52,775.00
FREIGHT		\$2,443.98	\$2,875.00			
TOTALS		\$438,447.32	\$447,274.75	\$453,645.00	\$457,600.00	\$463,500.00